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• The 2027 Season is now open. 

• You can now sign a CSA and place orders for forward pricing. 

• Exposure limits for the 2025 and 2026 seasons have also increased. 

 

 

The 2027 Season is now open for marketing nominations. You can nominate your 

GEI marketer and place orders for up to 40% of your exposure. 

 

2025 and 2026 Seasons Exposure Limits 

The allowable Exposure Limits have been increased:  

• 2025: Increase from 50% to 60% 

• 2026: Increase from 40% to 50% 

• 2027: 40% 

If you’ve already nominated forward pricing for 2025 and 2026, it may be a good 

time to review your information recorded in the Pricing and Payments tab on 

GrowerWeb. Eg:  

• Nominated hectares and tonnes 

https://mailchi.mp/3ecab393efeb/2027-season-now-open?e=eb9fcce51f
https://wilmarsugar-anz.us9.list-manage.com/track/click?u=9770db128b993e829bb4c6d75&id=b1eb7f1ba1&e=eb9fcce51f


 

• Current orders 

• Percentage of crop priced 

• Percentage of crop available to price 

If you'd like more information or have any questions about our Exposure Limits, 

please contact a member of the team.   

 

Simon Hood  

Manager Grower Marketing  

 

 



 

 

GROWER MARKETING TEAM  

  

Simon Hood 

Manager Grower Marketing 

Mobile: 0458 021 228 

simon,hood@au.wilmar-intl.com 

 

Franco Zaini  

Herbert 

Fiona Villis 

Burdekin 

Mobile: 0437 297 978 

fiona.villis@au.wilmar-intl.com 

 

Owen Richards 

Burdekin 

mailto:pj.gileppa@au.wilmar-intl.com
mailto:fiona.villis@au.wilmar-intl.com


 

Mobile: 0419 476 770 

franco.zaini@au.wilmar-intl.com 

 

Angus McKerrow  

Herbert / Plane Creek 

Mobile: 0419 238 536 

angus.mckerrow@au.wilmar-intl.com 

 

Meghan Wilson 

Burdekin 

Mobile: 0437 669 118 

meghan.wilson@au.wilmar-intl.com  

 

Mobile: 0497 113 454 

owen.richards@au.wilmar-intl.com 

 

Shirley Norris  

Proserpine 

Mobile: 0437 803 019 

shirley.norris@au.wilmar-intl.com 

 

Megan Hawke 

Admin - Townsville 

Ph: 07 4722 1924 

megan.hawke@au.wilmar-intl.com 
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